24/25 TUITION/FEE SCHEDULE

MARANATHA CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL



FEES

\$275

Registration Fee: \$75

All fees are non-refundable.

Required for first time applicants or students re-enrolling at MCA.

Textbook/Instructional Fee: \$200

This fee is per student and is due upon acceptance. This fee covers the rental of textbooks, consumable workbooks, classroom materials, and school supplies. This fee also covers membership fees for the Georgia Association of Christian schools, student accident insurance, and medical supplies.

TUITION	Part Time 7:30 a.m12:00 p.m.	Full Time 7:30 a.m3:00 p.m.
Preschool 3 Day Program	\$2,000	\$3,000
Preschool 5 Day Program	\$3,000	\$4,300
Kindergarten Program	NA	\$5,300

MISC. INFO

Requirements

All students must be fully potty-trained. Students will be placed in their assigned class based on their age by September 1st.

Payment Methods

Payments can be made by cash, check or credit card.

Extended Care (3:00-6:00 p.m.)

Charges are \$10 for the first half hour, and then \$5 per hour until 6:00 p.m.

Summer Care available